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Key Contacts 

Head of Year 9 Miss N Beck nbeck@lymmhigh.org.uk 

Choices Form Technical Support Ms C Vernon cvernon@lymmhigh.org.uk 

Y E A R  9  F O R M  T U T O R S  

Mr B Wilde bwilde@lymmhigh.org.uk 9AL 

Mr T Sweeney tsweeney@lymmhigh.org.uk 9AH 

Mrs H Thompson hthompson@lymmhigh.org.uk 9DL 

Mr L Roberts lroberts@lymmhigh.org.uk 9DH 

9ML Mrs A Cormack acormack@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9MH Miss P Bolland pbolland@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9TL Miss H Steele hsteele@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9TH Mr M Rutty mrutty@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9WL 
Mrs J Ewing 

Ms J Finnigan 

jewing@lymmhigh.org.uk 

jfinnigan@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9WH Mr C Elwood celwood@lymmhigh.org.uk 


